

Item Rate BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: AGM (E-C)-I
 Name of Work: Extension of Car Park at SGRDJ International Airport, Amritsar.
 Contract No: 2020_AAI_65811_1

RD CONSTRUCTIONS												
PRICE SCHEDULE												
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)												
NUMBER #	TEXT #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	QUOTED RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder inclusive of all taxes but excluding GST Rs. P	NUMBER #	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TEXT #	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words		
Sl. No.	Item Description	Item Code / Make	Quantity	Units								
1	2	3	4	5	7	8	10					
1	Preparation and consolidation of sub grade with power road roller of 8 to 12 tonne capacity after excavating earth to an average of 22.5 cm depth, dressing to camber and consolidating with road roller including making good the undulations etc. and re-rolling the subgrade and disposal of surplus earthwith lead upto 50 metres.	item1	3,510.00	sqm	10.00	35100.00	INR Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred Only	10				
2	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:3:6 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand (zone-III) : 6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size).	item2	360.00	cum	1800.00	648000.00	INR Six Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Only					
3	Cement concrete 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size) in pavements, laid to required slope and camber in panels as required including consolidation finishing and tamping complete.	item3	530.00	cum	4050.00	2146500.00	INR Twenty One Lakh Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred Only					
4	Providing and laying at or near ground level factory made kerb stone of M-25 grade cement concrete in position to the required line, level and curvature, jointed with cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand), including making joints with or without grooves (thickness of joints except at sharp curve shall not to more than 5mm), including making drainage opening wherever required complete etc. as per direction of Engineer-in-charge (length of finished kerb edging shall be measured for payment). (Precast C.C. kerb stone shall be approved by Engineer-in-charge).	item4	23.00	cum	5500.00	126500.00	INR One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Only					

5	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.	item5	30.00	cum	25.00	750.00	INR Seven Hundred & Fifty Only
6	Providing and fixing in position pre-moulded joint filler in expansion joints.	item6	13,750.00	per cm depth per cm width per metre length	1.00	13750.00	INR Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Only
7	Providing and laying in position bitumen hot sealing compound for expansion joints etc. Using grade 'A' sealing compound.	item7	13,100.00	per cm depth per cm width per metre length	2.00	26200.00	INR Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Only
Total in Figures						2996800.00	INR Twenty Nine Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Twenty Nine Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only					